 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
1 | P a g e                                                         elmarkholding.eu
Technical data
Rated voltage: 230V/ 50-60Hz
Power: 26W; 38W; 50W; 64W
Power supply: Control gear; DC device- driver, included in
the set
Colour temperature: 3000K; 4000K; 6500K

Area of application
o Commercial sites
o Residence buildings
o Domestic lightings
Variants and Dimensions
Watt Whole
fixture
lumens
Colou
r
temp.
Size
(mm)
Catalogue number
(W) (lm) (K) Length Width1 Width2
26 2860 3000 600 90 57.6 99TR602630/GR
26 2860 4000 600 90 57.6 99TR602640/GR
26 2860 6500 600 90 57.6 99TR602665/GR
38 4180 3000 900 90 57.6 99TR903830/GR
38 4180 4000 900 90 57.6 99TR903840/GR
38 4180 6500 900 90 57.6 99TR903865/GR
50 5500 3000 1200 90 57.6 99TR1205030/GR
50 5500 4000 1200 90 57.6 99TR1205040/GR
50 5500 6500 1200 90 57.6 99TR1205065/GR
64 7040 3000 1500 90 57.6 99TR1506430/GR
64 7040 4000 1500 90 57.6 99TR1506440/GR
64 7040 6500 1500 90 57.6 99TR1506465/GR
 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
3 | P a g e                                                         elmarkholding.eu
• Installation accessories for LED PROFILES